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Service Notice For Case; 14-1182-EL-CSS

14-1182-EL-CSS

OHIO SCHOOLS COUNSEL ET AL VS. FIRST ENERGY SOLUTIONS

CORP.
9/4/2014
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ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

*Smith, Cheryl A Ms.

Carpenter Lipps & Leland

280 N. High Street

Suite 1300

Columbus,OH 43081
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com

KRASSEN, GLENN S ATTORNEY AT LAW

BRICKER & ECKLER LLP

1001 LAKESIDE AVENUE EAST
SUITE 1350

CLEVELAND,OH 44114-1142
Phone:(216) 523-5469

Fax:(216) 523-7071
Email:gkrassen@bricker.com

*Hussey, Rebecca L Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland

280 Plaza, Suite 1300

280 N. High Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4110
Email:hussey@carpenterlipps.com

*Mlller Vesta R
Eubllc Uph;tigs Commission of Ohio
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180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

*Stinson, Dane
Bricker & Eckler
100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 227-4854
Fax:(614) 227-2390
Email:dstinson@bricker.com

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Campbell, Andrew J Mr.

Whitt Sturtevant LLP

PNC Plaza

155 E. Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3973
Email:campbell@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Williams, Gregory L. Mr.

WHITT STURTEVANT LLP

The KeyBank Building

88 East Broad Street, Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone: (614} 224-3946
Email:williams@whitt-sturtevant.com

STINSON, DANE
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP
100 S. THIRD STREET

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-4291
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Phone:614-227-2300

Email:DSTINSON@BRICKER.COM

none *Darr, Frank P Mr.
McNees, Wallace & Nurick LLC
21 E. State Street
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2855
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:fdarr@mwncmh.com

none *Alexander, Nathaniel Trevor Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold, LLP
21 E. State St., Suite 1100
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-621-1500
Fax:614-621-0010
Email:talexander@calfee.com

COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
BUCKEYE ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL NONE
ADMINISTRATORS
8050 NORTH HIGH STREET
SUITE 150

COLUMBUS ,0H 43235

CHIO ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BUSINESS
OFFICIALS

8050 NORTH HIGH STREET

SUITE 170

COLUMBUS ,OH 43235

NONE

OHIO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION NONE

8050 NORTH HIGH STREET
SUITE 100
COLUMBUS ,0H 43235
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OHIO SCHOOQOLS COUNCIL NONE

6393 OAK TREE BLVD
#377
INDEPENDENCE,OH 44131-6957

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
ASHTA CHEMICALS, INC. NONE
RICHARD L. JACKSON
3509 MIDDLE ROAD
ASHTABULA,OH 44004

Phone:440-997-6363
Fax:440-998-0286
Email: RJACKSON@ASHTACHEMICALS.COM

LANDMARK PLASTIC CORPORATION NONE

1331 KELLY AVE.

AKRON,OH 44306

Navco Enterprises.Com, Inc. et al. *Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr,
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 East State Street #1700
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:mpritchard@mwncmh,.com

OHIO MANUFACTURERS ASSOCITATION NONE
ERIC L. BURKLAND, PRESIDENT
33 NORTH HIGH STREET

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3005

TIMKEN COMPANY, THE NONE

MR. DAVID V. CULP
FAIRCREST STREET, S.W.
CANTON,OH 44706
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RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
FIRSTENERGY CORP. NONE
LEILA VESPOLLI
76 S. MAIN STREET
AKRON,OH 44308
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